ROUTE #1: MORNING

STOP No
Stop 1
Stop 2
Stop 3
Stop 4
Stop 5
Stop 6
Stop 7
Stop 8
Stop 9
Stop 10
Stop 11
Stop 12
Stop 13
Stop 14
Arrive
Depart

Arrive

Please note that all times are approximate and may at times be affected by traffic, weather and the number of students getting on or off at
each stop. For this reason, we recommend students are at their stop a minimum of 10 mins prior to the scheduled departure time.

TIME
6:40am
6:47am
6:54am
7:15am
7:22am
7:23am
7:25am
7:26am
7:30am
7:33am
7:37am
7:41am
7:46am
7:51am
7:58am
8:07am
8:15am
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' .The
Springfield
Anglican
College

LOCATION

School Road near Fernbrooke Bvd

Cooper Dr between Collingwood Dr and Br Ted Magee Dr Roundabout

Eagle Street near Bassili Dr

Jones Road near Augusta Pkwy

52 Brookwater Dr

62 Brookwater Dr

140 Brookwater Dr

Cnr Brookwater Dr and Oakview Cct
Santa Monica Dr near Ambrose Dr
Santa Monica Dr near Oudeman St
Santa Monica Dr near Hallow Cr
Bus zone, Cardoc St near Zamma St

Santa Monica Dr near Mcauley Crw

Augusta Pkwy at Brookwater Golf Club

at TSAC Secondary Campus

TSAC Secondary Campus for TSAC Primary Campus

at TSAC Primary Campus
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College
ROUTE #1: AFTERNOON
STOP No TIME LOCATION
Depart 15:10pm TSAC Primary Campus
Arrive 15:18pm at TSAC Secondary Campus
Depart 15:20pm TSAC Secondary Campus
Stop 1 15:27pm | Augusta Pkwy at Brookwater Golf Club
Stop 2 15:32pm Santa Monica Dr near Mcauley Crw
Stop 3 15:37pm Bus zone, Cardoc St near Zamma St
Stop 4 15:41pm Santa Monica Dr near Hallow Cr
Stop 5 15:45pm Santa Monica Dr near Oudeman St
Stop 6 15:48pm Santa Monica Dr near Ambrose Dr
Stop 7 15:52pm Cnr Brookwater Dr and Oakview Cct
Stop 8 15:53pm 140 Brookwater Dr
Stop 9 15:55pm | 62 Brookwater Dr
Stop 10 15:56pm 52 Brookwater Dr
Stop 11 16:03pm | Jones Road near Augusta Pkwy
Stop 12 16:24pm Eagle Street near Bassili Dr
Stop 13 16:32pm | Cooper Dr between Collingwood Dr and Br Ted Magee Dr
Roundabout

Stop 14 16:48pm | School Road near Fernbrooke Bvd

Please note that all times are approximate and may at times be affected by traffic, weather and the number of students getting on or off at
each stop. For this reason, we recommend students are at their stop a minimum of 10 mins prior to the scheduled departure time.



