

ROUTE #1: MORNING

STOP No	TIME	LOCATION
Stop 1	6:40am	School Road near Fernbrooke Bvd
Stop 2	6:47am	Cooper Dr between Collingwood Dr and Br Ted Magee Dr Roundabout
Stop 3	6:54am	Eagle Street near Bassili Dr
Stop 4	7:15am	Jones Road near Augusta Pkwy
Stop 5	7:22am	52 Brookwater Dr
Stop 6	7:23am	62 Brookwater Dr
Stop 7	7:25am	140 Brookwater Dr
Stop 8	7:26am	Cnr Brookwater Dr and Oakview Cct
Stop 9	7:30am	Santa Monica Dr near Ambrose Dr
Stop 10	7:33am	Santa Monica Dr near Oudeman St
Stop 11	7:37am	Santa Monica Dr near Hallow Cr
Stop 12	7:41am	Bus zone, Cardoc St near Zamma St
Stop 13	7:46am	Santa Monica Dr near Mcauley Crw
Stop 14	7:51am	Augusta Pkwy at Brookwater Golf Club
Arrive	7:58am	at TSAC Secondary Campus
Depart	8:07am	TSAC Secondary Campus for TSAC Primary Campus
Arrive	8:15am	at TSAC Primary Campus

Please note that all times are approximate and may at times be affected by traffic, weather and the number of students getting on or off at each stop. For this reason, we recommend students are at their stop a minimum of 10 mins prior to the scheduled departure time.



ROUTE #1: AFTERNOON

STOP No	TIME	LOCATION
Depart	15:10pm	TSAC Primary Campus
Arrive	15:18pm	at TSAC Secondary Campus
Depart	15:20pm	TSAC Secondary Campus
Stop 1	15:27pm	Augusta Pkwy at Brookwater Golf Club
Stop 2	15:32pm	Santa Monica Dr near Mcauley Crw
Stop 3	15:37pm	Bus zone, Cardoc St near Zamma St
Stop 4	15:41pm	Santa Monica Dr near Hallow Cr
Stop 5	15:45pm	Santa Monica Dr near Oudeman St
Stop 6	15:48pm	Santa Monica Dr near Ambrose Dr
Stop 7	15:52pm	Cnr Brookwater Dr and Oakview Cct
Stop 8	15:53pm	140 Brookwater Dr
Stop 9	15:55pm	62 Brookwater Dr
Stop 10	15:56pm	52 Brookwater Dr
Stop 11	16:03pm	Jones Road near Augusta Pkwy
Stop 12	16:24pm	Eagle Street near Bassili Dr
Stop 13	16:32pm	Cooper Dr between Collingwood Dr and Br Ted Magee Dr Roundabout
Stop 14	16:48pm	School Road near Fernbrooke Bvd

Please note that all times are approximate and may at times be affected by traffic, weather and the number of students getting on or off at each stop. For this reason, we recommend students are at their stop a minimum of 10 mins prior to the scheduled departure time.